SCRIMMAGES
12200PM  Away
IBO0AM | Away La Joya JVL

I0O0AM  Away La Joya
530PM | Home PS.A VL i8Mar Wed 11:30AM
I9Mar Thurs 2:00PM Home

HFeb  Mon  7:D0PM  Home PS.JA VD
_23Mar | Mon | 530 PM

l-feb Tues E&3IPM Away PSJA VARS
lbFeb Fi E3IPM  Home McAllen Rowe VARS 23 Mar Mon 7-00 PM Away
24-Mar Tues 7:00 PM Home

| (5Feb | Sat | ROOAM | Away | MollenRowe | JVL_
27-Mar Fri 7-00PM  Away

IGfeb Sat  11:30AM  Away McAllen Rowe JV D
28-Mar Sat | IO0AM | Away

DISTRICT

gfeb  Sat

La Joya

Tues 7:00 PM

Palmview

Away

gfeb | Sat
gfeb  Sat
I0-Feb | Mon

Palmview
Palmview

Home

Roma
Roma
Roma

{7-feb Mon EOOPM Away Corpus ChristVeterans Memorial VARS

| {8Feb | Tues | BIDPM | Home | Brownsvile Porer | VL

18Feb Tues E&OOPM  Home Brownsville Porter JV D
22-Feb  Sat 1:00AM  Home Sharyland Alumni VARS

| 22-Feh | Sat | IBOOAM | Away | Missim | JVI

22-feb  Sat  1:30AM  Away Mission JV D

Pioneer JV L
Pioneer
Rio Grande City
Rio Grande City
Pioneer

Pluneer

2020 SLHEDULE

a 30 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM

_4-Apr | Sat | IRODAM | Away | MissionVes | VL _

J0-Mar | Mon
J0-Mar Mon
dl-Mar Tues
3—A|JI" Fri

JV L
JV D
VARS
VARS

Home

Home
Home
Away

PRE-SEASON
adlPM | Away
24feb  Mon T7:00PM Away
2afeb Tues EOOPM  Home
27feb Thurs  TBA
23-Feb | Sat

24-Feb | Mon Palmview JV L

Palmview JV D
Brownsville Lopez VARS
Away Portlisabel/Los Fresnos Tourney  VARS
IO0AM | Home Roma JVL
Roma
Pioneer JVL
Pioneer JVD

Brownsville Rivera VARS

-Apr' Sat I:30AM Away Mission Vets JV D
7-Apr Tues 7:00PM Away Rio Grande City VARS

_ S-Apr | Thurs | 530PM | Home | PSJA Souhwest | JVL

3Apr Thurs 7:00PM Home PSJA Southwest JV D
10-Apr Fri 7:00 PM Home Rio Grande City VARS

_13-Apr | Mon | 530PM | Away | PSJAMemorial | JVL

a3 PM | Home
T7:-00PM  Home
E3OPM  Away

2-Mar | Mon
2-Mar  Mon
3Mar  Tues

a-Mar
T-Mar

3Mar
3-Mar
10-Mar

Thurs
Sat

Mon
Mon
Tues

12-Mar Thurs

14-Mar
14-Mar
16-Mar
16-Mar

Sat
Sat
Maon
Mon

TBA Home Sharyland ISD Classic VARS

1000 AM

a3 PM
T.00PM
&30PM
TBA
1000 AM
11:30 AM
a3 PM
7:00PM

Away

Home
Home
Home
Away
Away
Away
Home

Home

Rio Grande City
Rio Grande City
Mission Vets
Mission Vets
Lyford
Edinburg Tourney
PSJA Southwest
PSJA Southwest
PSJA Memorial
PSJA Memorial

JV L

JV L

JV L
JVD
JV L
JVD

JV LIGHT

I3-Apr Mon
14-Apr

Tues

17-Apr Fri

_18-Apr | _Sat | IRODAM | Away

18-Apr Sat

7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM

11:30 AM

Away
Home
Away

Away

PSJA Memonial
Mission Vets
Mission Vets

Palmview

JV D

VARS
VARS

JV D

_20-Apr | Mon | 530PM | Home | Roma | VL _

20-Apr Maon
21-Apr  Tues
24-Apr Fri

7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM

Home
Away
Home

Roma

PSJA Southwest
PSJA Southwest

JV D
VARS
VARS

_25-Apr | Sat | IROOAM | Home | Pioneer | JVL_

23-Apr Sat
28-Apr Tues
I-May Fri

11:30 AM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM

Home
Home
Away

Pioneer

PSJA Memaorial
PSJA Memorial

JV D
VARS
VARS




